
Magnus Mathias

Van der Heyden Ignace

Bremeesch Thijs

Van Beneden Wout

2013

2165

2165

2119

OSTEND TEN

T.C. BACHTEN

T.C. BACHTEN

GHISTELEHO

0750367

0547078

2015669

0839297
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45

25

35
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Fierens Ruben

Cauberghs Jan

Deraedt Emiel

Ducastel Olivier

0135

0140

2187

2029

T.C. STABROE

TPC DUVELS

TC L'ARMORI

KTC ISSERA N

0233839

2004193

2018208

0728086
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35

35
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Fierens Ruben

Deraedt Emiel

Van der Heyden Ignace

Van Beneden Wout

2/6 - 6/2 - 6/4

6/1 - 6/1

6/3 - 6/1

2/6 - 3/5 opgave

Fierens Ruben

Deraedt Emiel

6/3 - 6/1

6/4 - 6/1

Fierens Ruben

6/1 - 6/2

1/
Club : 2187 TC L'ARMORIAL - DE PANNE  Wedstrijdleider : 0756183 Tyvaert Jarich
Tornooi : 202121871 l'Armorial AD Delhaize Open 2021 van 01/07/2021 tot 17/07/2021

Reeks : ENKEL HEREN 4 van 35 tot 50
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar
1


